MERCURY (40 [4-STROKE)(4 Cyl.1) < TILLER HAMDLE b w
Serial Mbr A ange: DPO94500 THRU OP206393 [BEL)
B Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 B22150| PULLEY 1

3 M5S5| CASE 1

4 10 a78E08| SCREW 1 [10-16 % 142 IM. SELF TAPPING)

5 4324210 THROTTLE CABLE 1 [30-1/21M.)

A 4324211 THROTTLE CABLE 1 [41-1/21M)

7 Felal 96009 9|SLEEWE 1

a2 10 225262 25|SCREW (M3 = 25) 2

9 222407F 1|COVER 1

10 23 821477 | BUSHIMG 1

11 8288137 1|ARM-STEERING HANDLE 1

12 A22441 | RETAINER 1

13 10 40011107 | SCREW [MB X 1E) 1

14 10 40003 30| SCREW [ME » 25) 1

15 8215971 |LOCE-THROTTLE 1

16 24 96203 SPRING 1

17 821572|KMOB-THROTTLE 1

18 3214634 2| TILLER TUBE 1

19 ar 824200 4|DECAL 1

20 821465 HAMDLE-THROTTLE 1

21 995859 GRIF 1

22 ar B23609414 | SWITCH 1 [STOR)

23 823687 |CLIP 2

24 ar 11083437 | SWITCH 1 [STOP)

25 12044 1|/RETAIMER 1

26 8214564 4| BRACKET-TILLER 1

27 13 B2E6792 WitV E WASHER 1

28 23 221477 | BUSHIMG 1

29 12 827314 'wWASHER 1

a0 a2 828547633 CONDUIT 1

Kl A4 163117 |CABLE TIE 1

32 ar 824093 16| DECAL-SHIFT [F-M-R) 1

33 15920054 | LaMvaRD SWITCH 1

M 10 40011157 | SCREW M8 X 35) 1

] 230180 SHIFT HAMDLE 1

36 23 830181 |BUSHING 1

a7 14 B16EESF 1| TAR WASHER 1

] 10 224848 90| SCREW [M10 = 90] 2

2-4 Wit Tedlon (92-825407412)




